7668 - N PaAIRSqO

1668 © MIN [eone10a,
2061€98dd D ON 10T
€0ELTdd S "ON 18D
(T1-9) AI (X1D) Sofeuy urxojorpre) - owreN djdureg
HOPIN%0S/OTHY%0S: Juod'g 70 : ownjoA uonodfuy
U/ Q- MOTT'L 00¢: dwia], 3po[g WV 12:62:60 1 PIssa001 SwL],
umy/ g Mof sen Sulkiq 0ST: dwo], 70D 61/10/S0 : PISsa001J Keq-IUOIN
NS P+ Seld aoeJIauf 01108 Vig (S [ Boﬁ.m sen MQMN::QOZ %Hmmu LIS
LOOOTOTTD - Juowdmbyg ISH: AR | uoneuLiojuy a[dwes
zZ/u
0061 008T  00LI 0091 00SI 001 00€l  00CI  OOIT 000I 006 008 00L 009 00§ 00 00¢€
1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 ﬁ 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 f;;ﬁa 1 1 1 1 % 1 1 1 VLAV IL 1 karﬁ 1 1 1 % 1 Ak 1 1 w 1 1 ki 1 % 1 1 1 1 m
pLEE 3
01
—0C
. €€L9 E
668 F
—0¢
+H+IN] g
—0v
—0S
=09
0L
+ZlHT+] éw
=06
L'0SY 3
001
Kysudup
ANISOq

wnnoadg ssen



